ENERGY STAR CERTIFIED

Light Fixtures

ENERGY STAR

GE Lighting - UNCBR24DW118D930WTN

Specifications

ENERGY STAR Unique ID:
ENERGY STAR Partner:
Brand Name:

Model Name:

Model Number:
Indoor/Outdoor:

Fixture Type:

Technology:

Total Light Output (lumens):

Appearance/Correlated Color Temperature
(K):

Total Input Power (Watts):

Color Quality (CRI):

Energy Efficiency - Measured Outside the
Fixture (lumens/Watt):

Power Factor:

Light Source Life (hrs):

Special Features:

Light Source Connection/Base Type:
Date Available On Market:

Date Certified:

Markets:

ENERGY STAR Certified:

2371706

GE Lighting, a Savant company
GE Lighting
UNCBR24DW118D930WTN
93129096

Indoor

Under Cabinet

LED

1180

3000K

17.0
94
69.4

0.97

50000

Continuously Dimmable,Damp Location Rated
N/A

2020-11-13

2021-01-06

United States, Canada

Yes

Additional Model Information

,,UNCBR24DW118D930WTN1P
UPC Codes

Captured On:
08/11/2022

: 93129096




