

GE Lighting - UNCBR24DW118D930WTN: 93129096

Specifications	
ENERGY STAR Unique ID:	2371706
ENERGY STAR Partner:	GE Lighting, a Savant company
Brand Name:	GE Lighting
Model Name:	UNCBR24DW118D930WTN
Model Number:	93129096
Indoor/Outdoor:	Indoor
Fixture Type:	Under Cabinet
Technology:	LED
Total Light Output (lumens):	1180
Appearance/Correlated Color Temperature (K):	3000K
Total Input Power (Watts):	17.0
Color Quality (CRI):	94
Energy Efficiency - Measured Outside the Fixture (lumens/Watt):	69.4
Power Factor:	0.97
Light Source Life (hrs):	50000
Special Features:	Continuously Dimmable, Damp Location Rated
Light Source Connection/Base Type:	N/A
Date Available On Market:	2020-11-13
Date Certified:	2021-01-06
Markets:	United States, Canada
ENERGY STAR Certified:	Yes

Additional Model Information

"UNCBR24DW118D930WTN1P

UPC Codes

Captured On: 08/11/2022